Starterliste ,Akazienhof Open* am 12. April 2008 in

Babenhausen

Richterin: Tanja Hermann-Bratek

Beginn: 8.00 Uhr

1032 2 Yr Old Stallions Open

Nr. Pferdenamen
28 Chips Luxury Dun
49 Skeets Mr. Playboy

1033 3 Yr Old Stallion Open
Nr. Pferdenamen
1 5 Serenade Dun It

1034 Aged Stallions
Nr. Pferdenamen
LF Little Doc King

1057 Aged Mares Open

Nr. Pferdenamen
23 Harmonie in Motion

Fantastic Pixel

1076 3 Yr Old Geldings Open

Nr. Pferdenamen

Ima Handsome Pilot

1077 Aged Geldings Open

Nr. Pferdenamen

12 Exclusive Boogie Bar
17 Zips Sky Melody

22 Major Spanish Array
25 Under Cover Class
34 Ima Flaming Star
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47 Just Heaven Demands

Vorsteller
Lisa Schrepfer

Anne Laupus

Vorsteller

Heiko Maurer

Vorsteller
Petra Weitz

Vorsteller
Mario Seebacher

Lucia Lindner

Vorsteller

Julia Jager

Vorsteller
Susanne Rebscher
Bianca Gruca
Mario Seebacher
Karin Huber
Melanie Orth

Daniela Fiedler

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score
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Nr.

20
33
46
53

Nr.

16
22
26

Nr.

12
16
22
25
26

Nr.

12
25
54

Nr.

12
34
47

Nr.

12

Reining -All Ages- Open

Pferdenamen Vorsteller

Genuin Colonel Olena Heiko Maurer

Dress Up Ruff Jurgen Mehler

JF Peppys Okie Star Joachim Fleischmann
Pride Of Peppter Frederyk Schikora
Lightning Whizolena Brigitte Schick

Western Riding -All Ages- Open

Pferdenamen Vorsteller

Haidas Dunnit Irene Weidemann
Major Spanish Array Mario Seebacher
Say It For Victory Karin Huber

Trail -All Ages- Open

Pferdenamen Vorsteller
Exclusive Boogie Bar Sarah Posthoff
Haidas Dunnit Irene Weidemann
Major Spanish Array Mario Seebacher
Under Cover Class Karin Huber

Say It For Victory Karin Huber

Western Pleasure -All Ages- Open

Pferdenamen Vorsteller
Exclusive Boogie Bar Sarah Posthoff
Under Cover Class Karin Huber
Brio Doug Bars Ines Boos

Hunter Under Saddle -All Ages- Open

Pferdenamen Vorsteller
Exclusive Boogie Bar Sarah Posthoff
Ima Flaming Star Melanie Orth
Just Heaven Demands Daniela Fiedler

Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Pferdenamen Vorsteller

Exclusive Boogie Bar Susanne Rebscher

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score
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26
37
38
39
50

Nr.
14
24
41
46
51
53
58
59

Nr.
22
26
32

Nr.
23
25
26
41
50

Nr.
14
25
32
41
50
52

Say It For Victory
Fantastic Pixel
Josephine by Hint
Ima Handsome Pilot
Miss Okie Carla

Amateur Reining

Pferdenamen

Legends Chic Olena
Miss Doubel Smart
Pretty BH Cat

Pride Of Pepper
Millenium Cody Jac
Lightning Whizolena
Snapper Smart Spirit
Tardy Lena Dulce

Amateur Western Riding
Pferdnamen

Major Spanish Array

Say It For Victory

Sizzlin Smokes

Amateur Trail

Pferdenamen
Harmonie in Motion
Under Cover Class
Say It For Victory
Pretty BH Cat

Miss Okie Carla

Horsemanship Amateur

Pferdenamen
Legends Chic Olena
Under Cover Class
Sizzlin Smokes
Pretty BH Cat

Miss Okie Carla
Sugar Zip Brandy

Karin Huber
Lucia Lindner
Julia Pflieger
Julia Jager
Nadja Kladek

Vorsteller Platz/Score
Frank Schuissler

Martin Schemuth

Armin Fahs

Frederyk Schikora

Angelika Bauer

Brigitte Schick

Sandra Georg

Sabine Oberwegner

Vorsteller Platz/Score
Mario Seebacher
Karin Huber

Christa Eden

Vorsteller Platz/Score
Mario Seebacher

Karin Huber

Karin Huber

Armin Fahs

Nadja Kladek

Vorsteller Platz/Score
Frank Schussler

Karin Huber

Christa Eden

Armin Fahs

Nadja Kladek

Anja Sbanski
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Nr.

14
25
32
37
41
50
51
52
56

Nr.

17
37
47
50
56

Nr.

11
12
17
21
29
38
50
61

Nr.

18
24

Western Pleasure Amateur

Pferdenamen Vorsteller
Legends Chic Olena Frank Schussler
Under Cover Class Karin Huber
Sizzlin Smokes Christa Eden
Fantastic Pixel Lucia Lindner
Pretty BH Cat Armin Fahs

Miss Okie Carla Nadja Kladek
Millenium Cody Jac Angelika Bauer
Sugar Zip Brandy Anja Sbanski

A Retro Chip Kristina Maibaum

Hunter Under Saddle Amateur

Pferdenamen Vorsteller

Zips Sky Melody Bianca Gruca
Fantastic Pixel Lucia Lindner
Just Heaven Demands Daniela Fiedler
Miss Okie Carla Nadja Kladek

A Retro Chip Kristina Maibaum

Showmanship Novice Amateur

Pferdenamen Vorsteller
Kings Red Hot Birigt Glanzner
Miss Power Star Inga-Maria Graf

Exclusive Boogie Bar Susanne Rebscher

Zips Sky Melody Bianca Gruca

A Colonel’s Daughter Anuschka Maser
Cause of Arnold Lisa Schrepfer
Josephine by Hint Julia Pflieger
Miss Okie Carla Ingrid Huttner
Joe Of Lisa Stark

Reining Novice Amateur

Pferdenamen Vorsteller

Kings Red Hot Birgit Glanzner

Elites Little John Nina Stiller

Ses Smart Royal Anette Grindel-Mehler
Miss Doubel Smart Martin Schemuth

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score
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27
31
42
46
51
58
59

Nr.

11
13
21
23
29
36
56

Nr.

11
18
21
27
52

Nr.

11
13
17
18
21
27
31
36
51

SF Freckle Prinzess
Chex O Magic

Des Rios Frost

Pride Of Pepper
Millenium Cody Jac
Snapper Smart Spirit
Tardy Lena Dulce

Trail Novice Amateur

Pferdenamen

Elites Little John

Miss Power Star
Buckleys Slow Motion
A Colonel’s Daughter
Harmonie in Motion
Cause of Arnold

Sir Damian Dun It

A Retro Chip

Horsemanship Novice Amateur

Pferdenamen

Kings Red Hot

Miss Power Star
Miss Boogie Choice
A Colonel’s Daughter
SF Freckle Prinzess

Sugar Zip Brandy

Corinna Gotz

Tanja Schlemmer-Guhl
Philipp Krause
Frederyk Schikora
Angelika Bauer
Sandra Georg

Sabine Oberwegner

Vorsteller Platz/Score
Nina Stiller

Inga-Maria Gréaf

Nicole Wilbert

Anuschka Maser

Mario Seebacher

Lisa Schrepfer

Mona Damian

Kristina Maibaum

Vorsteller Platz/Score
Birgit Glanzner

Inga-Maria Gréaf

Anette Grindel-Mehler

Anuschka Maser

Corinna G6tz

Anja Sbanski

Western Pleasure Novice Amateur

Pferdenamen

Kings Red Hot

Miss Power Star
Buckleys Slow Motion
Zips Sky Melody

Miss Boogie Choice
A Colonel’s Daughter
SF Freckle Prinzess
Chex O Magic

Sir Damian Dun It

Millenium Cody Jac

Vorsteller Platz/Score
Birigt Glanzner

Inga-Maria Gréaf

Nicole Wilbert

Bianca Gruca

Anette Grindel-Mehler

Anuschka Méser

Corinna G6tz

Tanja Schlemmer-Guhl

Mona Damian

Angelika Bauer
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52
56

Nr.

35
54

Nr.

Nr.

43

Nr.

40

Nr.

40
54
56

Nr.

40
56

Nr.

15
45
53

Sugar Zip Brandy
A Retro Chip

Showmanship At Halter Youth

Pferdenamen
ME Skip It Hot
Brio Doug Bars

Reining Youth
Pferdenamen

Buddy Bayoto Doc

Trail Youth

Pferdenamen, Geb.
HH Doc Otoas Dusty

Western Horsemanship Youth

Pferdenamen
Buddy Bayoto Doc
Curious Demand

Western Pleasure Youth

Pferdenamen
Curious Demand
Brio Doug Bars
Talkin A Good Wrap

Hunter under Saddle Youth
Pferdenamen

Curious Demand

Talkin A Good Wrap

Open Reining All Ages

Pferdenamen

Carlo

Genuin Colonel Olena
Sizzlincha-Mingcloud
Robin

Lightning Whizolena

Anja Sbanski
Kristina Maibaum

Vorsteller
Julia Orth
Ines Boos

Vorsteller

Lisa Petri

Vorsteller

Melanie Meyer

Vorsteller
Lisa Petri

Mirjam Fahs

Vorsteller
Mirjam Fahs
Ines Boos

Michelle Maibaum

Vorsteller
Mirjam Fahs
Michelle Maibaum

Vorsteller

Alexander Moosmayer

Heiko Maurer

Joachim Fleischmann

Bianca Worle
Brigitte Schick

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score
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16
26
44
48

Nr.

44

Nr.

42
45
53
55
58

Open Trail All Ages

Pferdenamen
Jarusch

Carlo

Cheyenne
Haidas Dunnit
Say It For Victory
Light Me Mascha
Harbo

Open Western Pleasure All Ages

Pferdenamen
Jarusch

Carlo

Light Me Mascha

Amateur Reining

Pferdenamen

Del Rios Frost

Robin

Lightning Whizolena
Jacks Red Peppy
Snapper Smart Spirit

Amateur Western Pleasure

Nr.

10
55

Nr.

10
26
44
48
55

Pferdenammen
Faa el Sharif
Jacks Red Peppy

Amateur Tralil

Pferdenamen
Cheyenne

Faa el Sharif

Say It For Victory
Light Me Mascha
Harbo

Jacks Red Peppy

Vorsteller
Petra Moosmayer
Alexander Moosmayer
Rolf Heesch
Irene Weidemann
Yvonne Sabater
Beatrix Herrmann

Jana Ruttiger

Vorsteller
Petra Moosmayer
Alexander Moosmayer

Beatrix Herrmann

Vorsteller
Philipp Krause
Bianca Worle
Brigitte Schick
Sabrina Henderkes

Sandra Georg

Vorsteller
Carmen Sigurd-Kraus

Sabrina Henderkes

Vorsteller
Rolf Heesch
Carmen Sigurd-Kraus
Yvonne Sabater
Beatrix Herrmann
Helga Battiger
Sabrina Henderkes

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score

Platz/Score
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Nr.

Nr.

48

Nr.

30

Youth Reining

Pferdenamen
Buddy Bayoto Doc
Urgina

Youth Trail

Pferdenamen
Urgina
Harbo

Youth Western Pleasure

Pferdenamen
Urgina
Nemo

Vorsteller Platz/Score
Lisa Petri

Lara HutfleR3

Vorsteller Platz/Score
Lara HutfleR3

Carolin Rlttiger

Vorsteller Platz/Score
Lara Hutflel3

Lena Guhl



